
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	COLUMBUS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,000.00
2025-03-05 --IMPRINTNOW* txn_xQH4RdP -$95.91 $904.09
2025-03-10 Amazon txn_evHJvnl -$10.74 $893.35
2025-03-11 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_evHJvpy $811.51 $1,704.86
2025-03-11 STARBUCKS	STORE	02681 txn_JxHGnY4 -$15.00 $1,689.86
2025-03-11 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_GkH8MzN -$50.58 $1,639.28
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_YRH0MmY $48.00 $1,687.28
2025-03-13 Amazon txn_JxHGnpZ -$29.93 $1,657.35
2025-03-14 Walmart txn_4dHMzzw -$38.48 $1,618.87
2025-03-14 FIVE	BELOW	513 txn_BZHG6pz -$73.32 $1,545.55
2025-03-14 Amazon txn_9KHgPvd -$33.57 $1,511.98
2025-03-14 WAL-MART	#3812 txn_wNH25QJ -$18.18 $1,493.80
2025-03-14 COSTCO	WHSE	#0632 txn_yXHBRO9 -$292.11 $1,201.69
2025-03-15 Subway	17653 txn_PVHNP2M -$269.40 $932.29
2025-03-15 WM	SUPERCENTER	#2471 txn_MNHeyRQ -$36.52 $895.77
2025-03-15 KROGER	#839 txn_MNHeykZ -$34.00 $861.77
2025-03-15 KROGER	#839 txn_0eHQwEp -$15.00 $846.77
2025-03-17 BIBIBOP	OO	1 txn_YRH02v0 -$508.00 $338.77
2025-03-21 Walmart txn_V0HZaAJ -$50.51 $288.26
2025-03-21 Walmart txn_a8HzY9L -$50.51 $237.75
2025-03-22 WALMART.COM	8009256278 txn_2zHlwz7 -$50.51 $187.24
2025-03-22 WALMART.COM	8009256278 txn_mAHprBy -$50.51 $136.73

WITHDRAWN:	$1,722.78.	DEPOSITED:	$859.51. $136.73

Scrapyard	Columbus	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Columbus's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


